Superior Court Of California, County of Amador
Government Code Section 68511.7
Proposed Baseline Budget Plan for Fiscal Year 2016-2017

Amador Superior Court

Proposed 2016-2017 Baseline Budget Plan

Beginning Fund Balance:

Total Revenues:

Expenditures:

Salaries, Wages, and Benefits

Operating Expense & Equipment (OE&E)

Total Expenditures:

Ending Fund Balance:

28,770

$2,891,418

2,261,939

638,089

$2,900,028

$20,160



