## Amador Superior Court

## Proposed 2016-2017 Baseline Budget Plan

Beginning Fund Balance:	28,770
Total Revenues:	\$2,891,418
Expenditures:	
Salaries, Wages, and Benefits	2,261,939
Operating Expense & Equipment (OE&E)	638,089
Total Expenditures:	\$2,900,028
Ending Fund Balance:	\$20,160